
Name Email College / Employer
Boz Bostrom bbostrom@csbsju.edu College of Saint Benedict and Saint John's University
Mary Jepperson mjepperson@csbsju.edu College of Saint Benedict and Saint John's University
Andrea Chung andreachung@kpmg.com KPMG
Sean Stein Smith Sean.Steinsmith@lehman.cuny.edu City University of New York, Lehman College
Lukas Inveiss ljinveiss@gmail.com Obbink Distilling

Lance Radziej Radziejl@augsburg.edu Augsburg University
Laura Hybertson laura.hybertson@augie.edu Augustana University
Sandra Kranz Sandra.kranz@bemidjistate.edu Bemidji State University
William Graves wgraves@bemidjistate.edu Bemidji State University
Laura Prosser laura.prosser@bhsu.edu Black Hills State University
Beth Blankers blankers@bvu.edu Buena Vista University
Courtney Comstock comstockc@central.edu Central College
Maggie Schlerman schlermanm@central.edu Central College
Kristina Ehnert kristina.ehnert@clcmn.edu Central Lakes College
Jody Wolfe jody.wolfe@clarke.edu Clarke University
Jorge Eduardo Scarpin jscarpin@cord.edu Concordia College - Moorhead
Ron Twedt twedt@cord.edu Concordia College - Moorhead
Eric Grube grube@csp.edu Concordia University Saint Paul
Michael Dorner dorner@csp.edu Concordia University Saint Paul
Justin Battistoni justin.battistoni@dwu.edu Dakota Wesleyan University
Artur Pietka Apietka@gustavus.edu Gustavus Adolphus College
Lonnie Hosman lhosman@gustavus.edu Gustavus Adolphus College
David Milton dmilton@smumn.edu Hamline University
Ryan Torkelson torkry01@luther.edu Luther College
Shannon Feuerhelm Shannon.feuerhelm@metrostate.edu Metro State
Mary Stone stone@mnstate.edu Minnesota State University Moorhead
Jay Wahlund jay.wahlund@minotstateu.edu Minot State University
KateLynn Albers katelynn.k.albers@minotstateu.edu Minot State University
Nicole Wald nicole.r.wald@minotstateu.edu Minot State University
Sue Weston susan.weston@ndus.edu Minot State University
Lori Hofer lori.hofer@mountmarty.edu Mount Marty University 
Candi Olson candi.a.olson@gmail.com Northern State University
Vonda Post vonda@nwciowa.edu Northwestern College
Allan OBryan allan.obryan@rctc.edu Rochester Community and Technical College
Alisa DiSalvo adisalvo@smumn.edu Saint Mary's University of Minnesota
Ann Van Diest avandies@smumn.edu Saint Mary's University of Minnesota
Derek Jackson dpjackso@smumn.edu Saint Mary's University of Minnesota
Megan Kalina mmkalina@stkate.edu St. Catherine University
David Stubing david-stubing@uiowa.edu University of Iowa
Kris Gulick krisgulick@gulickcpa.com University of Iowa
Joan L. Morris jmorris@uj.edu University of Jamestown
Robert Dosch rjdosch@umary.edu University of Mary
Kara Bowen klbowen@crk.umn.edu University of Minnesota
Tammy Naples naples@umn.edu University of Minnesota
John Estall University of Minnesota, Mankato 
Roberto de Magalhaes roberto.demagalhaes@und.edu University of North Dakota
Brad VanKalsbeek boji4us@sio.midco.net University of Sioux Falls
Jill Whitley jill.whitley@usiouxfalls.edu University of Sioux Falls
Steve Horan shoran6@usiouxfalls.edu University of Sioux Falls
Kim Ishaug isha9572@stthomas.edu University of St. Thomas
Sheril Gilberstadt gilbersl@uwec.edu University of Wisconsin - Eau Claire
Syed Masroor Moiz moizs@uwplatt.edu University of Wisconsin - Platteville
Dan Nugent nugentd@uwplatt.edu University of Wisconsin - Platteville
Kokou Gadedji gadedjik@uwplatt.edu University of Wisconsin - Platteville
Dawn Hukai dawn.hukai@uwrf.edu University of Wisconsin - River Falls
Ada Duffey aduffey@uwsp.edu University of Wisconsin - Stevens Point
Mariea Schnor schnorm@uiu.edu Upper Iowa University
Eric Sommermeyer eric.sommermeyer@wartburg.edu Wartburg College
Randy Thomas randy.thomas@wartburg.edu Wartburg College
Carl Gahala cgahala@gmail.com Waukesha County Technical College
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